Joint Moose Can Gully / South 39t St.

Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: June 28, 2017
Time: 6:00 pm
Location: Playfair Park
3001 Bancroft
Missoula, MT 59801

1. Welcome and Food
2. History of Neighborhood Councils — Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator
3. MCPS update on Cold Springs School — Mark Thane & Hatton Littman

4. Five Valleys Land Trust presentation on Mount Dean Stone Project — Grant Kier &
Pelah Hoyt

5. Code Compliance: Weeds, line of sight, sidewalk repairs, overhanging trees —
Charmell Owens

6. Election of Leadership Team members — Jane Kelly
7. Q & A with City Council
8. Public comment on non-agenda items

9. Announcements

Mark Thane, Superintendent mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 ext. 1022
Hatton Littman, Director of Tech & Communications hlittman@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 ext. 1024
Grant Kier, Five Valleys Land Trust Executive Director grant@fvlt.org 406-549-0755

Pelah Hoyt, Five Valleys Land Trust Lands Director  pelah@fvlt.org 406-549-0755

Charmell Owens, Code Compliance Coordinator cowens@ci.missoulamt.us 552-6630

Annelise Hedahl, Ward 5 City Council member ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 City Council member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084
Moose Can Gully Council Leadership Team moosecangully@missoula-neighborhoods.org

South 39t Street Leadership Team south39@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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